Round access hatches for walls and
ceilings are now available with the
signature Australian Made Trafalgar
quality and customisability. The Round
Panel Customwood range from Trafalgar
ensures architectural suitability and
quality for all shapes and sizes of
specification.

2
5
0
3
2
2
5taccess.com.au  |  1800 888 714
Trafalgar Access reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please check with your supplier at the time of order. The information contained in this Product Manual was correct at the time of publication. E&OE.
RPC-TL-450
STANDARD STOCK
Model Panel Overview Lock Item Number Dimensions
(mm)
Frame Profile
58mm
RPC
RPC-TL-300 300 diameter 
RPC-TL-450 450 diameter 
RPC-TL-600 600 diameter 
RPC-CAM-300 300 diameter 
RPC-CAM-450 450 diameter 
RPC-CAM-600 600 diameter 
RPC-KC-300 300 diameter 
RPC-KC-450 450 diameter 
RPC-KC-600 600 diameter 
RPC-SF-300 300 diameter 
RPC-SF-450 450 diameter 
RPC-SF-600 600 diameter 
Touchlatch
here to go back to
Contents
S